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Men's Shot Put F34 - Final - Start List

World Para Athletics Grand Prix

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia
Day 2 - 16:30:00

First Name

Jan

Viet Dai

Arystanbek

Naser

Dowayne Alfonso

Mohamed

Muhsin

Tomas

Tomasz

Abdulkadir

Start List

’ MONOPRIX

Last Name

Majo

Nguyen

Bazarkulov

Faraj

Vallentine

Dihi

Kaedi

Horacek

Paulinski

Kaynarca
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Class

F34

F34

F34

F34

F34

F34

F34

F34

F34

F34

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Page1/1



